La10006617a

Jakier Jose Conhado Liaga (Requestor's Name)
301 Auduban Ur. H 101
Welbourn Fl. 32901
(Address)
Mel bourne, F1. 32901 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Only Control LLC (Business Entity Name)
L21 0000 66272
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000368909450

06/29/21--01014--010 **43.75



ith 1 2 101.

201 SEP 13 PM !!

August 27, 2021

JANER JOSE CORCHADO LIAAGA 301 AUDUBON DR #101 MELBOURNE, FL 32901

SUBJECT: ONESCENTRO LLC Ref. Number: L21000066272

We have received your document for ONESCENTRO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 721A00020708

Catherine M Brumbley Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

2

TQ:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: W45Centro, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
Name of Limned Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Janer José Corchado Liciaga Name of Person				
Firm/Company				
301 Auduben Drive #101				
City/State and Zip Code Fit Inversion team @ gmail com E-mail address: (to be used for future angual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Tirely Mered Figueroa at 321 900 7188 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy 43 15 pen owly unt (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address:Street Address:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of TallahasseeTallahassee, FL 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

On ESCei	J MO, LL	
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
	ility Company	were filed on Flonda Depta-Strand assigne
	J	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	<u>ie limited liab</u>	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liahi	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		301 Audubon Dr. #101
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	(DDRESS)	Melbourn F1, 32901
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		301 Audibon Dave #10, Nelbourni, [-1. 3290]
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	Nelbourni, 171. 32901
	8	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered affice address by agent and/or the new registered office address by Name of New Registered Agent:		address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new regi</u>
New Registered Office Address:	ı	2021 SEC
	?	Enter Florida street address Florida
		City Solle C
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg		
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe.	and complete red agent as p istere <mark>d</mark> office	ve to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with performance of my duties, and I am familial with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability
	If Char	ging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person bein or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Ac
MZ	Jane	José Conhado - 301 Au	dubon 10/4101 TAdd
	LICIO	iga <u>Melbourn</u>	U , 121. 32901 □Remove
			Change
AR	Direly	Acevedo- 301 auc	lubon Dr. #101 Madd
	179ue	Nelbourr Nelbourr	u Flonda 32901 □Remove
2			□Change
MEIR	<u>Kiaia l</u>	· Payan , j 33 call	i Tureij DAdd
		Repailo (UGIUX Remove
		Caguas,	Pa. 00725
MOR	Ruth (anhugo LII E F	Amelia St 47 DAdd
		•	F1. 32803 Kemove
			☐ Change
			□Add
		<u></u>	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		*	□Remove
			☐ Change

D. If amend	ling any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	<u>ş</u>
_	
	·
<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	3
	•
Note: If	date, if other than the date of filing:
record is filed.	₩
Dated	Sept. 5. 2021

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member